## CONFIDENTIAL STATEMENT OF ESTATE GIFT



## **ESTATE GIFT CONFIRMATION**

CONFIDENTIAL

If you have made – or would like to make – an estate gift to the University of Notre Dame, please take a moment to complete the form below and return it to us.

Name			
Spouse Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		
	University of Notre Dame as a	•	
	IRA, pension, or other retiren Trust   Other Trust (1		
☐ Other (please specify):			
Approximate amount of g	gift:		
Gift designation (if any):_			
			:

## JOIN THE BADIN GUILD

The University of Notre Dame would be honored to enroll you in the Badin Guild. The Badin Guild is the recognition society named for Father Stephen Theodore Badin, who made the first planned benefaction to Notre Dame. If you are comfortable sharing documentation of your estate gift, please include with this form to enable us to more effectively steward your gift. The details on this form as well as any additional information you share with us will remain confidential.

